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Back to School
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REMINDERS:NOTES:
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National
Friendship Day

National
Watermelon Day

National
S’mores Day Left Handers Day

National
Aviation Day

National Back to School Month
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Hispanic Heritage Month

SEPTEMBER

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MONTHLY EVENTS
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Labor Day

Hispanic Heritage Month
(September 15 - October 15)

V-J Day

International 
Literacy Day

World Suicide
Prevention Day

9/11 Remembrance
Grandparents Day & National

Coloring Day Constitution Day

Fall Equinox Native American Day
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Halloween

OCTOBER

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MONTHLY EVENTS

2022
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Columbus Day
& US Indigenous 

People’s Day

Halloween
Day

Yom Kippur

National Bullying Prevention Month

National Book Month

World Smile Day

Fire Prevention 
Week Kick Off

National
Dessert Day

Red Ribbon
Week Kick
Off
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Thanksgiving

NOVEMBER

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MONTHLY EVENTS

2022
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US General
Election Day & 

STEM/STEAM Day Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

National Scholarship Month

National
Recycling Day

Daylight Savings Time
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REMINDERS:NOTES:

DECEMBER

Winter Holidays

MONTHLY EVENTS

2022
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Christmas Day New Year’s Eve

Hanukkah Begins

Pearl Harbor Day

Winter Solstice

Kwanzaa Begins

National Human Rights Month
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Martin Luther King Jr. Day

JANUARYJANUARY

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MONTHLY EVENTS

20232023
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New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King 
Jr. Day

Science Fiction Day National Trivia Day

National Puzzle Day

Chinese New Year

National Hobby Month
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Black History Month

FEBRUARY

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MONTHLY EVENTS

2023
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National
Groundhog Day

Presidents’ Day

Black History Month

National Wear
Red Day

Safer Internet Day 
& Valentine’s Day

National
Inventors’ Day
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Women’s History Month

MARCH

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MONTHLY EVENTS

2023
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St. Patrick’s Day

Women’s History Month

National Reading Month

Read Across
America Day

Daylight Saving Time Pi Day

Spring Equinox
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Earth Day

APRIL

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MONTHLY EVENTS

2023

 

4 

11 

18 

25 

 

5 

12 

19 

26 

 

6 

13 

20 

27 

 

7 

14 

21 

28 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

2 

9 

16 

23 

3 

10 

17 

24 

30

Poetry Month

April Fools Day

International
Children’s Book Day World Health Day

National Pet Day Tax Day

Earth Day

Arbor Day
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Asian and Pacific Islander Heritage Month

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MAY

MONTHLY EVENTS

2023

 2 

9 

16 

23 

 3 

10 

17 

24 

 4 

11 

18 

25 

 5 

12 

19 

26 

 6 

13 

20 

27 

 

7 

14 

21 

28 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 30 31

Mother’s Day

Memorial Day

National Teacher
Appreciation Week National Teacher Day

Cinco de Mayo &
National Space Day

Asian American and Pacific Islander Heritage Month

National Physical Fitness & Sports Month
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Summer Solstice

JUNE

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MONTHLY EVENTS
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Father’s Day Juneteenth

National Fruit & Vegetable Month

National Donut Day

D-Day

Flag Day National Eat Your 
Vegetables  Day

Summer Solstice
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Independence Day

JULY

REMINDERS:NOTES:

MONTHLY EVENTS

2023
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Independence Day

National Ice Cream Month

National Hot
Dog Day

National Hot Fudge
Sundae Day


